
MORSE 
" Kathleen Mrs emp County Social Serv 

Ot·pt r600 Bobelaine Dr 
" Robt h414 Garfield Park Av 
" Sherburne W (Bernice Ml field operations 

ofer USA Civ Defense Region 7 h3748 
Kansas Dr 

" Sherburne W Jr USAF r3748 Kansas Dr 
" Steve E adv exec Press Democrat Pub! 

r5209 Montecito Av 
" Vern E studt r5654 Monte Verde Dr 
Morss Bob h6233 Montecito Blvd Apt 31 
Mort Cecil E <Merle El hodcarrier h2411 

San Miguel Rd 
" Merle E Mrs bkpr serv 2411 San Miguel 

Rd h2411 San Miguel Rd 
Mortensen Carol E studt r1016 Easton Dr 
" Gerald W <Esther) retd h2610 Gillen Av 
" Harry M Jr <Adele) ship ftr Marie Island 

Shipyards h2125 Hoen Av 
" M Edith studt r1016 Easton Dr 
" Nancy L studt r1016 Easton Dr 
" Peter H <Maxine) driver Greyhound Lines 

h1016 Easton Dr 
Mortenson Edy r726 Orchard St 
Morton Ben h3800 Colley La 
" Donald C (Madeline Cl (Morton's Mktl 

rCototi 
" Donald T <Gladys Ll v-pres Nor- Col 

Design Group h2553 Tachevoh Dr 
" Eurn B r3800 Colley La 
" Geo A (Morie Al retd hl 769 Petaluma 

Hill Rd 
" Henry emp County Sanitation Dept 

rSonoma 
" I h251 Hermosa Cir 
" J E (Gladys Ml retd hlOOl Clark St 
" James L (Margt Hl tchr Los Guilucos 

Sch h3382 Donahue Rd 
" Madeline C Mrs (Morton's Mkt) rCotati 
" Margt E retd h1102 Orchard St 
" Raymond H <Dorothy Dl eng tech US 

Dept Of Agrl h536 Sahara St 
" Sue studt h1225 Morgan St Apt 3 
" Worth H (Ruth) agt Intl Revenue Serv 

h1910 Robin Hood La 
Morton's Market (Donald C & Mrs 

Madeline C Morton) 514 Wilson St 
Moscardini Mary J (Wid Joseph) cook 

Gudiotte's h32 W 3d St 
Moseonko Frank J (Robyn Ll studt h1906 

4th St 
Mosebach Ferdinand A <Frances Hl retd 

h958 Hyland Dr 
Moser H Joseph (Marjorie Al (Realty 

Center) h1719 Solano Dr 
" Phyllis Mrs h114 Holbrook St 
" Robt C (Henriette) !'etd h3476 Magowan 

Dr 
Moses Lester (Janel retd h2025 Mission 

Blvd 
" Lewis 0 (Marie A) retd h1900 Russell Av 
" Peter (Mary Pl h25 Woodgreen St 
Mosher Barbara nurse Sonoma Community 

Hosp rPetoluma . 
" Dale D (Leona Ml pile driver G M Carr 

h1225 Morgan St Apt 4 
Moshner Mike (Rene) h2721 Comanche St 
Mosier Howard C (Ada V) fl contr 4583 

Concord Av h4583 Concord Av 
" Kim W (Jounnt• Pl slsmn Senrs hl528 

Heather Dr 
Moskowitz John H <Elinor Cl judge County 

Superior County Dept No 2 h1102 
Spring St 

" Peter H delmn r1102 Spring St 

293 

Mosley Edgar · (Gwendolyn) h1069 Del Port 
Av Apt 3 

" Lyle W (Vivion ll shop formn Holt's 
Marine h885 Middle Rincon Rd 

" Michl h900 Edwards Av Apt N 
Moss Carl E tMargt Ml chf right of way 

agt County Rd Comnr hS867 Coffey La 
" Cliff V studt r1884 Mesa Way 
" James E (Judy El tab opr Pacific Serv 

Emp Assoc h1820 Larry Dr 
" Margerite Jaby tech Physicians Med Laby 
" Orion E Jr (June) acct L Stewart Trust 

hll\84 Mesn Way 
" Vaughn tMorlenel mach Rietz Mfg 

rHealdsburg 
Mossholder Robt W \Audrey Al emp Pac 

Tel h1635 Ridley Av 
Mossounoff Nicolai I (Julia) retd h2242 

Lomitos Av 
Mostert Charles tBilliel retd h637 Oak St 
Mosure Charles E \Myrtle Ll retd h905 

Silva Av 
Moszk Anthony A tAlbinil retd h2963 

Santa Rosa Av 
Mota Evelene A otndt Sonoma Community 

Hosp r742 Wilson St 
" Leslie J mtcemn County Rd Comnr r504 

W 9th St 
Motel Six (Wm W BE'cker Paul A Greene) 

2760 Cleveland Av 
" Storlite tMrs Ruth Goldstein) 3845 Santa 

Rosa Av 
Motherhood Maternity Shop Adele A Love 

Mgr 512 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
Motley Boyd W (Janice J) mgr Superior 

Sign Serv h1254 Russell Av 
Motor Brake & Wheel Service tAlbert F 

Loomis) auto repr 410 3d St 
Mott Ada h9 Nadine Sq 
" Thos K <Priscilla) retd h2034 Grahn Dr 
Motter Norm (Jk>tty Ml prntr h113 Leland 

St 
Mount Michl h2350 Mc Bride La Apt A7 
Moug Larry D tCurriel mech Stevenson 

Equip h441 Gn>enwood Dr 
I 

Moughmer Glenn F <Violet Hl (Marshall's 
Grocery) h2213 Sartori Dr 

" Patk R studt r2213 Sartori Dr 
" Robt r2213 Sartori Dr 
" Violet H Mrs mgr Marshall's Grocery 

r2213 Sartori Dr 
Moulin Robt S (Lorraine) mgr Glaser Bros 

h450 Brush Creek Rd 
Mount Taylor Trailer Park <Charles 

Shrabell 3750 Suntn Rosn Av 
Mounts Fred F <Nellie) (Nell's Fuchsia 

Gnrden & Nursery! h1561 W College 
Av 

" Genevieve D retd h613a lk>nton St 
" Nellie Mrs <Nell 's Fuchsia Gorden & 

Nursery! r1561 W College Av 
I 

Mouton John mech Veale Volkswagen 
rSebostopol 

" John W r822 West Av Apt 7 
Mouyer Leon L (Jk>rthe Al retd h550 

Flower Av 
Mouzakis Morion nurse Frank E Lones 

r2151 Groce Dr 
" Robt (Marion) slsmn h2151 Grace Dr 

Movsesion Charles \Hortense) retd h620 
Brown St 

Mowatt Melinda r2735 Tachevah Dr Apt 6 
Mowbray Margaret E Mrs ofo sec Redwood 

Engineering & Surveying r5300 Sonoma 
Mountain Rd 
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